 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0203115040 115 22 40 13 300  2 5604630013840
CHA0203115060 115 22 60 13 300  2 5604630013857
CHA0203115080 115 22 80 13 300  2 5604630013864
CHA0203115120 115 22 120 13 300  2 5604630013871
CHA0203125040 125 22 40 12 200  1 5604630013888
CHA0203125060 125 22 60 12 200  1 5604630013895
CHA0203125080 125 22 80 12 200  1 5604630013901
CHA0203125120 125 22 120 12 200  1 5604630013918
CHA0203180040 180 22 40 8 500  2 5604630013925
CHA0203180060 180 22 60 8 500  2 5604630013932
CHA0203180080 180 22 80 8 500  2 5604630013949
CHA0203180120 180 22 120 8 500  2 5604630013956
CHEMITOOL Ceramic Oxide Grain Flap Disc is excellent at removing materials accumulated
on metal surfaces, including stainless steel.
CHEMITOOL Ceramic Oxide Grain Flap Disc features self-sharpening ceramic grain
technology that generates new sharp cutting edges when sanding. It guarantees a high